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Item

Pixel pitch

LED type

Module size

Module resolution

Cabinet resolution

Cabinet size(W x H)

Density

Brightness

Scan

Max power consumption

Ave power consumption

Cabinet weight

Refresh rate

View

angle(Horizontal/Vertical)

Working voltage

Operation temperature

Operation Humdity

Protection level

LI 2

2.97mm

SMD2121/
1515 Black

250x250mm

84x84

168x336 /
168x168
500x1000mm /
500x500mm
112,896

dots/my

21100 NIT

1/28

560 W/m

230w/m

13.5 KG/
8.5KG

=21920Hz

140°/140°

AC 210v~240v
50-60Hz

-20°C ~ +50°C

10% ~ 90%

IP31/IP31

LI3

3.91mm

SMD2121
Black

250x250mm

64x64

128x256 /
128x128
500x1000mm /
500x500mm

65,536 dots/mr’

21200 NIT

1/16

520 w/my

180W/m

13.5 KG/
8.5KG

21920Hz

140°/140°

AC 210v~240v
50-60Hz

-20°C ~ +50°C

10% ~ 90%

IP31/1P31

LI 6

6.25mm

SMD3528

250x250mm

40x40

80x160 / 80x80

500x1000mMm /
500x500mm

25,600dots/m’

21600 NIT

1/10

480 W/my

170W/m

13.5 KG/
8.5KG

=21920Hz

140°/140°

AC 210v~240v
50-60Hz

-20°C ~ +50°C

10% ~ 90%

IP31/IP31
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